Stashkiv Bohdan Ilvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position TEPHOMUIbCbKNW ANEAALIAHWIA CY ], Judge
Date of dismissal Sept. 9, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

TepHOMiINbCbKMN anensauinHnn
cyan, cynns

TepHOMiNbCbKU anenauinHnm
cyn, cyons

TepHOMINbCbKMN anensauinHnn
cya, cynns

AnenauinHunm cyn

TepHoninbCcbKoi obnacTi, cyans

AnensuinHunm cyn

TepHoninbcbKoi obnacTi, cyoas

AnenauinHunm cya

TepHoninbcbkoi o6nacTi, cynna

AnensauinHunm cya

TepHoninbCbKOi obnacTi, cyans

3aranbHUn anensauinHun cyn,
Cyansa anensauinHoro cyny
TepHoNiNbCbKOI 06NacCTi

3aranbHUM anensauinHnim cyn,
cynnsa anensuinHoro cyny
TepHoNiNIbCbKOi 06nacTi

3aranbHUn anensauinHun cyn,
Cyans anensauinHoro cyny
TepHoNiNbCbKOi 06nacTi

82 323,48

82 323,48

45 520,03

15173,70

15173,70

24 771,37

11 835,94

11 835,94

17 747,44

36 758,69


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_92
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_18

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

4 589,00

500 000,00

10 000,00

500 000,00

19 398,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

3 080,85

9 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_92
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_18

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 771,00

UAH 8 632,00

UAH 8 632,00

UAH 17 069,00

UAH 298,00

UAH 351,00

UAH 6 452,00

UAH 68 548,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_92
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_18

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_92
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_18

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

4017.0 sg. m (3)

4017.0 sg. m (3)

4017.0 sg. m (3)

3017.0 sq. m (2)

3017.0 sq. m (2)

3017.0 sq. m (2)

3017.0 sq. m (2)

25517.0 sg. m (2)

3017.0 sq. m (6)

3017.0 sq. m (2)

83.4sq. m

(1)

83.4sq. m

(1)

83.4sq. m

(1)

83.4sq. m

(1)

83.4sq. m

(1)

83.4sq. m

(1)

210.7 sq.
(2)

210.0 sq.
(2)

130.0 sq.
(1)

290.0 sq.
(2)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_92
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_18

VEHICLES:



2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

HONDA CR V2354 2008

HONDA CR V2354 2008

HONDA CR V2354 2008

HONDA CR V2354 2008

HONDA CR V2354 2008

HONDA CR V2354 2008

HONDA CR V2354 2008

Honda CR-V 2354 ky6. cm.

2008

Mazda 626 2000 ky6. cm.
1992

Honda CR-V 2354 ky6. c™m.

2008

Mazda 626 2000 ky6. c™m.
1992

Honda CR-V 2354 ky6. cm.

2008

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e01ddf-af3f-4fc9-9cbc-1a9b46959653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adbe536f-724c-4cb4-b46f-ffdffe1fb517
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8298be31-6abc-40cc-a834-6872750e8c2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35126388-2ad5-4faf-a6a8-a1dfa3e92c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5eec2c2e-5eef-4c80-a911-970780a698f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_417fd90b-4f2f-41a3-9352-b0765a776226
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d27b5a28-be2a-427b-8601-e197fd8fd11d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_92
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_18

CAREER:
Sept. 28, 2018 — till Sept. 9, 2021 TEPHOMUIbCbKUN
AMNENALIVMHUNA CY [, Judge
Aug. 20, 2009 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Ternopil

Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

15


https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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